Cristo Homes, Inc. 7594 Tylers Place Blvd. Suite A West Chester, OH 45069 513-755-0570		PURCHASE ORDER: VENDOR NUMBER: DATE ISSUED: DATE REQUESTED:	005326 230160 07-18-2016
VENDOR:		SHIP TO: 437 Sharp Court	
MK Plumbing 6232 Karlsridge Dr.		Trenton, OH 45067	
Dayton, OH 45459-0000 PHONE: 937-657-1423 FAX: 937-630-4435	COMMENTS:	SHIP VIA:	
	IODEL/ELEVATION LYN/A) Lynden	BLOCK / LOT / 3014	ORIENTATION Left Hand

louse Number	Cost Code	Option Description			Amount
IR/00003014	340-02	Plumbing - 2nd Rough			5,750
Product Code		Description	Quantity	Price	Extension
PLBG2Rough		Plumbing - 2nd Rough	1.00	3,750.00	3,750.
PLBGBASEAD	DER	Plumbing Base Adder	1.00	2,000.00	2,000.
			Subtotal:	İ	5,750
			Sales Tax:		0.
			Grand Total:	İ	5,750
				ſ	
		hotify us immediately if you are unable to ship the complete order b ToolKit for anticipated delivery date, but PLEASE DO NOT SHIP U			

Authorized & Accepted by:

PO Note: 2nd Rough

Project Manager

Superintendent

	PURCHASE ORDER: VENDOR NUMBER: DATE ISSUED: DATE REQUESTED:	005327 230160 07-18-2016
	SHIP TO: 437 Sharp Court	
	Trenton, OH 45067	
COMMENTS:	SHIP VIA:	
MODEL/ELEVATION	BLOCK / LOT	ORIENTATION Left Hand
		VENDOR NUMBER: DATE ISSUED: DATE REQUESTED: DATE REQUESTED: SHIP TO: 437 Sharp Court Trenton, OH 45067 Trenton, OH 45067 MODEL/ELEVATION BLOCK / LOT

House Number	Cost Code	Option Description			Amount
MR/00003014	340-03	Plumbing - Final			2,422.47
Product Code		Description	Quantity	Price	Extension
PLBASELYN		Plbg Base - Lynden	1.00	4,100.00	4,100.00
PLBG1/3HP		Plumbing - Disposal - 1/3 HP	1.00	70.00	70.00
PLBG1Rough		Plumbing - 1st Rough	-1.00	0.00	0.00
PLBG2Rough		Plumbing - 2nd Rough	-1.00	3,750.00	-3,750.00
Moen 6410C		Plumbing - Chateau single lever chrome	3.00	84.00	252.00
Moen 67315C		Plumbing - kitchen faucet chateau	1.00	99.00	99.00
PLBGGASFUR	N	Plumbing - Gas - Install Service to 1st Appliance	1.00	200.00	200.00
PLBGGASTIE		Gas Bar Tie In	1.00	35.00	35.00
PLBGHOSEBIB	B	Plumbing - Hose Bibb - L&M to Add Hose Bibb	2.00	100.00	200.00
PLBGPEDSINK	Ĺ	Plumbing - Pedestal - L&M to install 24 Ped. Sink	1.00	175.00	175.00
PLBGSINKDS		Plumbing - Sink STD - Double Stainless 33x22X6D	1.00	50.00	50.00
PLBGTOILET		Plumbing - Toilet - Round Toilet w/ Seat	3.00	70.00	210.00
Moen T2133/25	90	Plumbing - Eva Tub/Shower Faucet - Chrome	2.00	153.205	306.41
PLBGWH50E		Plumbing - WH - 50 Gall Electric	1.00	475.00	475.00
			Subtotal:		2,422.41
			Sales Tax:		0.00
			Grand Total:		2,422.41
IMPORTANT:		hotify us immediately if you are unable to ship the complete order by the reques			

Internet ToolKit for anticipated delivery date, but PLEASE DO NOT SHIP UNTIL NOTIFIED BY PHONE by your superintendent. Thank you.

Authorized & Accepted by:

PO Note: Final

Project Manager

Approved for Payment by:

Superintendent